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Meno hraéa
Miroslav Irha
Marek Neumann
Josef Smolinsky
Martin Fodor
Erik Tesar
Eduard Kotrik
Jozef Mrakava
FrantiSek Pokus
Jana Weberova
Marek Grebedi

Miroslav Nevim

Jozef Svinger
Vladimir Mrazik
Jozef Macak
Karol Késa
Ondrej Kurta
Milan Adamik
Michal Mucka
Vladimir Puskacé
Maro$ Augustin
Miroslav Kralovi¢
Boris Cintula
Zaneta Eleschova

Karol Panis
Monika Jardbkova

Maria Bari¢akova
Andrej H
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Kolky
1413
1405
1355

917
1274
1201

685
1198
1021
1186
1173
1138
1136

1129

1099
882
865
565
979
696
416
956
948
929
911
909
363

Body
6.0
6.0
6.0
4.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
4.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
1.5
2.0
3.5
0.0

Bonaqua BBL Jar 2017 - skupina Tuéniaci - 1. kolo

Priemer
201.8571
200.7143
193.5714
183.4000
182.0000
171.5714
171.2500
171.1429
170.1667
169.4286
167.5714
162.5714
162.2857
161.2857
157.0000
147.0000
144.1667
141.2500
139.8571
139.2000
138.6667
136.5714
135.4286
132.7143
130.1429
129.8571
121.0000
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